HILLTHWAITE

WINDERMERE

WINE & DRINKS MENU






CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINES 25

Bottle
Taittinger Brut Réserve | France 9.95 59.95
The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity complexity and superb elegance
is due to a predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.
GOLD (NV) INTERNATIONAL WINE CHALLENGE 2017
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé | France 80.00
Stylish and dry with delicious summer fruit aromas and a long,
full-bodied flavour typical of Pinot Noir based Champagnes.
Galanti Prosecco Extra Dry | Italy 5.95 27.95
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple,
pear and a hint of peach.
Galanti Pinot Grigio Spumante Rosé | Italy 29.95
Light and fresh rosé with ripe, red summer fruit flavours.
WH IT E WI N E Bottle
DAINTY AND DELICIOUS
Don Jacobo Rioja Blanco, Bodegas Corral | Spain 26.95
Fresh, dry, crisp and modern, from this classic Spanish region using the local
Viura grape.
Gavi Ca’ Bianca | Italy 28.95
White flower and green fruit aromas, with a touch of honey and refreshing
minerality on the palate.
HILLTHWAITE RECOMMENDED
Chablis, Paul Deloux | France 39.00

Flowery, lively, fresh and mouth-watering with a crisp fruity palate and that
flinty backbone only found in true Chablis.



WHITE WINE conr.

EXQUISITELY ELEGANT AND AROMATIC

Da Luca Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane | ltaly
Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Cox’s apple: the
palate displays melon and guava.

Loosen Bros Dr L Riesling, Mosel | Germany
Classic Mosel raciness: grapefruit and lime with mineral notes
and a touch of spritz on the finish.
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Veramonte Sauvignon Blanc, Casablanca Valley | Chile
Fine example of cool-climate Chilean Sauvignon with fresh-cut
grass and gooseberries and a hint of green pepper.

BRONZE (2016) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2017

24.95
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FABULOUSLY FULL-ON FRUIT-BOMBS

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough | New Zealand
Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity,
a mingling of passion-fruit and melon flavours

GOLD (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc,

Western Cape | South Africa

Deliciously fresh and creamy with peachy fruit character.
A classic South African style.

Tierra Unoaked Chardonnay, Central Valley | Chile

Light yellow in colour, floral and citrus aromas and

displaying ripe, fresh fruit flavours, a clean mouth-feel and lively
crisp acidity.

Riesling Alsace Eguisheim, Emile Beyer | France
Fresh, minerally Riesling showing ripe peach and citrus fruits
with a hint of brioche.
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4.95
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7.95
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ROSE WINE

125ml 175ml Bottle
15 Panuelo Tempranillo Rosé | Spain 4.95 5.95 22.95
Shows subtle strawberry flavours alongside a hint of
ripe lemon.
16 Lavender Hill White Zinfandel, California | USA 4.95 5.95 24.95
Medium-dry, rather than the usual medium-sweet versions available,
shows plenty of watermelon, strawberry and redcurrant fruit.
HILLTHWAITE RECOMMENDED
FANTASTICALLY FRESH AND FRUITY
17 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Parini | Italy 515 6.15 22.95
Plum and cherry with notes of violet: dry, soft but well structured with
a finish of dried fruits and toasted hazelnut.
18 Granfort Merlot, Pays d’Oc | France 4.95 6.45 24.95
A rich, juicy southern French wine using this popular variety which
originated from Bordeaux.
19  Vine Roots Old Vine Garnacha Rioja | Spain 5.95 7.45 29.95
Deliciously ripe red and black fruit flavours with a hint of spice: the
palate is ample, smooth and rich.
20  Matthieu de Brully La Fraisiére Pinot Noir 28.95
Vin de France
Deliciously ripe redcurrant and blackberry fruit, backed by a fresh finish.
21 Feudi Salentini 125 Primitivo del Salento | Italy 28.95

Elegant with notes of ripe plum, cherry jam and cocoa followed by
a hint of spicy vanilla.
COMMENDED (2015) SOMMELIER WINE AWARDS 2017
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RED WINE conr. Jo5mi 75m

WARMING, SPICY AND SPECTACULAR

Altoritas Cabernet Sauvignon 4.95 6.45

Central Valley | Chile
Shows strong berry-fruit aromas followed by some lovely chocolate undertones
and a light fruitcake finish.

Short Mile Bay Shiraz | South Eastern Australia 4.95 5.95
Rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper spice so typical of Shiraz.

Veramonte Carmenére, Colchagua Valley | Chile
Notes of raspberry and cherry on the nose, ripe blue and black fruits being
added on the medium-bodied palate: a touch of spice on the finish.

Atamisque Serbal Malbec, Tupungato | Argentina 5.95 7.95
Aromas of red fruit and violet: wild raspberry and strawberry with splashes of
plum and damson on the palate. BRONZE (2015) DECANTER WORLD WINE AWARDS 2016

POWERFUL AND MIGHTY, MOUTH-WATERINGLY MAGNIFICENT

Lunaris by Callia Malbec, San Juan | Argentina
Enticing aromas of cherry, plum with a background of warming spice, with
freshness to the finish.

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral | Spain
Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and layered
with a creamy barrique character. COMMENDED (2010) INTERNATIONAL WINE CHALLENGE 2016

Chalk Hill Luna Shiraz, McLaren Vale | Australia
Dark raspberry fruit with floral aromas: the palate shows crunchy red-berry fruit
with hints of chocolate, coffee and cracked pepper spice.

PUDDING WINE / PORTS Gless

Errazuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, 50ml
Casablanca Valley | Chile

Honey, raisins, and dried apricots: tremendous texture and volume on the luscious and fresh palate.

Graham'’s Late Bottled Vintage Port | Portugal 50ml
Single vintage: rich and fruity with elements of figs, chocolate and spice.

Bottle
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27.95

29.95

26.00

29.95

35.95

4.95
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"Always do sober what you said you’d do drunk...that will teach you to keep your mouth shut” Ernest Hemingway

COCKTAILS

*PLEASE ASK FOR THE COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK

SPARKLINGS
Aperol Spritz - Aperol, Prosecco, soda water, fresh orange garnish 9.75
Fizzy Love - Raspberry Puree with Cherry, topped up with Prosecco 8.95

Upgrade to Taittinger Love for £10 (or two for £16)

Classic Sparkling Cocktail - Angostura bitters, brown sugar, Brandy, Prosecco 8.95
CLASSICS

Cosmopolitan - Finlandia Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice, lime juice 10.00
Espresso Martini - Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso & sugar syrup 10.00
Godfather - Jack Daniels, Disaronno, orange Juice 10.00
Amaretto Sour - Disaronno, Sours, lime & cherry 10.00

BEER & CIDER hat it

Stella Artois 2.95 5.50
Hawkshead Lager 2.95 5.50
Swan Blonde 2.75 4.95

Bottle
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free 4.75
Estrella Galicia Alcohol Free 2.95
Swift Best 4.95
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime 4.95
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 4.95

Kopparberg Naked Apple 4.95



GINS

Opihr

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin
Whitley Neil Raspberry Gin

Whitley Neil Quince Gin

Whitley Neil Small Batch Gin
Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin
Brockman

Handricks

Silent Pool

4.20
3.30
3.85
3.85
3.85
3.85
4.85
4.45
4.45
5.10

TRY OUR LOCAL GINS...

The Lakes Gin
. The Lakes Explorer Gin
The Lakes Damson Gin

TONICS

Fever Tree:
Tonic Water
Light Tonic
Lemon
Elderflower
Mediterranean
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Aromatic Tonic

4.25
4.25
4.50

Seedlip Garden 108

Gin Mare

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin
Bathtub Old Tom

JJ Whitley Nettle Gin

JJ Whitley Elderflower Gin

Boe Violet

Larios Rose

MOM God Save the Gin

The Lakes Elderflower Gin
The Lakes Rhubarb and Rosehip Gin
The Lakes Espresso Gin

Primrose Hill:
Cucumber
Grapefruit

3.30
4.95
5.45
4.25
4.85
4.85
4.95
3.85
4.45

4.85
4.85
4.85



SPIRITS

MALT WHISKY 25mi

Glenfiddich 15 Year OId 5.95
Year on year this Solera vat is never emptied but is

always kept at least half full creating a deliciously
harmonious and intense whisky which gets more

complex and intriguing every year.

Ardbeg Uigeadail 6.50
Ardbeg Uigeadail uses a special vatting that marries
Ardbeg’s traditional deep, smoky notes with luscious,
raisiny tones of old ex-sherry casks. It’s non chill-filtered

at high strength, which retains maximum flavour and

gives more body and added depth.

The Dalmore 12 Year Old 5.95
Complex, yet balanced, The Dalmore 12 Year Old is the
epitome of the Dalmore house style. A classic example

of Highland malt with a big, rich orange marmalade fruit
taste.

Nikka From The Barrel bS5
Blended to create a rich harmony of flavours this

whisky is bottled at close to cask strength giving it

a very distinctive personality characterised by a

powerful aroma and rich depth of taste.

Auchentoshan 12 Year Old 5.50
A stylish, contemporary brand with younger adult

appeal, Auchentoshan is light and subtle. A great entry
level single malt for new consumers to the category

The Macallan Gold 5.50
Citrus and boiled sweets rule the palate, along with hints

of ginger and cinnamon while soft oak tones

reveal toasted apples.

Highland Park 12 Year Old 4.95
Rich and well balanced malty tones with the subtle

floral smoke which makes Highland Park such a

distinctive single malt whisky

Bowmore 12 Year Old 5.50
A lemon and honey bouquet with the distinctive

Bowmore smokiness. Warm and delicious on the palate
with subtle dark chocolate flavours.

Laphroaig 10 Year Old 5.50
The smoke from this peat, found only on Islay, gives

Laphroaig its particularly rich flavour. A bold, smoky taste,
followed by a hint of seaweed and a surprising sweetness.

WHISKY/BOURBONS/BLENDED

Jamesons
Jack Daniels
Haig Clubman

COGNAC

Martell VS
Remy Martin VSOP Mature Cask
Remy Martin XO Excellence

RUM

Bacardi
Lamb’s Rum

VODKA

Finlandia
Absolut Original
Belvedere

VERMOUTH/APERITIF
Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Aperol

PORT, SHERRY & DESSERT WINE
Croft Original

Tio Pepe

Harveys Bristol Cream

Graham’s Late Bottled Vintage

Errazuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc

“Alcohol may be man’s worst enemy, but the bible says love your enemy” - Frank Sinatra

25ml

3.95
3.95
5.25

4.50
4.90
12.50

3.90
3.30

3.30
3.45
4.20

3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90

3.20
3.20
3.20
4.90
4.70



LIQUOR/ANIS

LaMosca Sambuca Original
Archers

Baileys Irish Cream
Disaronno

Drambuie

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Kahlua

Malibu

Pimms No.1

Tia Maria
Jagermeister

Olmeca Blanco Tequila

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola
Orange

Apple
Cranberry

J20 Orange and Passion Fruit
J20 Apple and Mango
J20 Apple and Raspberry

Still/Sparkling Water
Still/Sparkling Water

Bottlegreen Elderflower
Sparkling Presse

Appletizer

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
275ml
275ml
275ml

330ml
750ml
275ml

275ml

4.10
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.20
3.95
4.75
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.95
3.70
3.70

2.50
2.50
2.20
2.20
2.50
2.95
2.95
2.95

1.90
3.50
2.95

2.95

HOT BEVERAGES

Hillthwaite Filter Coffee
Selection of Hillthwaite Teas
Americano
Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Flat White

Mocha

Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate

LIQUOR COFFEE'S

Irish (Jamesons)
[talian (Amaretto)
Calipso (Tia Maria)
French (Martell VS)
Baileys

Cointreau

“lgnorance is a lot like alcohol...the
more you have of if the less you are
able to see its effect on you....” Cit.

3.00
2.80
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.30
3.10
3.20
3.50
3.20
3.70

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95






HILLTHWAITE

WINDERMERE

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or infolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

MC100245EWN for the facts drinkaware.co.uk





